w0 Vot page 2o

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON
FOR THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH

[NV DCC 30 ,’:-,,‘,', ‘,1: ["3
C'- ~ oo . _
PROBATE DEPARTMENT ~y BT
U ~ ( )

In the Matter of the Estate No. 84-87 PR Liqemon -

of JUDGMENT @g&;
HARRY CLARKSON, Deceased. GESY L

BY sSD

The matter of attorneys fees for the personal representative
for the period up to and includinngebruary 3, 1988, and for the
period after February 4, 1988, coming before the court, attorney
Sidney E. Ainsworth appearing on behalf of LeRoy A. Hicks, sr.
individually, andg attorney Dennis c. Karnopp appearing on his own
behalf as attorney for LeRoy A. Hicks, Sr. as personal
representative, the court being fully advised in the Premises, it
is hereby

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that for the period up to and
including February 3, 1988, Dennis C. Karnopp and the law firm of
Marceau, Karnopp, Petersen, Noteboon & Hubel are awarded judgment
against the Estate of Harry Clarkson in the amount of $6,739.00 for
reasonable attorney fees in accordance with the Order Approving
Final Account and Decree of Final Distribution entered on May 6,
1988, plus interest theredn at the rate of 9% per annum from May
6, 1988, until paid and it is further

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that for the period after

A
February 3, 1988, Dennis cC. Karnopp and the law firm of Marceau,

Page 1. JUDGMENT
Qutunn <, Marceau, Kamopp, Petersen, Noteboom & Hubel

ATTORNEYS AT (AW
Riverpointe One - 1201 N W Wall Stret, Suite 3N - Bend, Orexon 977011936 - (503) 3823011




Karnopp, Petersen, Noteboom & Hubel are awarded judgment against

the Estate of Harry Clarkson in the amount of $5,729.62, computed

as follows:

$6,598.00 attorney fees

+ 298.62 misc. administrative costs

- 177.00 disallowed administrative costs

150.00 disallowed attorney fees

-_3840.00 disallowed legal assistant fees

$5,729.62 - TOTAL

this judgment until paid.

S
plus interest thereon at the rate of 9% per annum from the date of

RRARRRRIIIEKRTARRAIARRKRRARKARRARRAASRAARAN AR Rh Rk h bkt hhhrhhdid

MONEY JUDGMENT SUMMARY

Judgment Creditor:

Creditor's Attorney:
Judgment Debtor: -

Principdl Amount of
Judgment:

Page 2. JUDGMENT

Marceau, Karnopp, Petersen, Noteboom &
Hubel, an Oregon 1a3,partnership composed
of Ronald L. Marceau, Dennis C. Karnopp,
James E. Petersen, James D. Noteboonm,
Dennis J. Hubel; Howard G. Arnett, Marcin
E. Hansen and Thomas J. Sayeq. ~

Dennis €. Karnopp

Estate of Harry Clarkson

$6,739.00 (Order of May 6, 1988);
$5,729.62

Marceau, Kamopp, Petersen, Noteboom & Hubel

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Riverpointe One + 1201 N.W, Wall Street, Suite 300 ¢ Bend. Oregon 97701-1936  + (503) 382-3011




2338

Post-judgment simple
interest: 9.9% per annum of the principal amount of
$6,739.00 previously awarded from May 6,
1088; and 9% per annum on the principal
amount of $5,729.62 from the date of this
judgment until paid.

DATED this 30  aay of MUY , 199/ )

U

WA

PROBATE JUDGE ’

ERTIFICA OF J

I, Dennis C. Karnopp, certify that the information contained
- in the money judgment summary accurately reflects the judgment in
this cause.

DATED this & day of , 1991.

DENNIS C. KARNOPP

SUBMITTED BY:

DENNIS C. KARNOPP, OSB #67061
Of Attorneys for Personal Representative

12-F8-7/
FAK ST

Page 3. JUDGMENT
Marceau, Kamopp, Petersen, Noteboom & Hubel

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
Riverpeinte One + 1201 N Wall Street, Suite 300+ Bend, Oregon 9774-1936 ¢ (513) 382-3011




States mail at Benq, Oregon, contajined in a sealea envelope,

postage paid, ang addressed as fellows:

Sidney p. Ainswvorth
515 E. Main Street
Ashland, oR 97520

Attorney for Plaintiffs.

DATED this 23 day of December, 1%91.

MARCEAU, xarNopP,. PETERSEN,
NOTEBOOM & HUBEL

{g:g*,;‘ (;/1;_,‘

- '}
DENNIS C. KARNOPP, (o)

? /l67061
Of Attorneys for Persondy
Representative

By

CERTIFICATE OF TRUE coPY

DATED this

fa I
~ D day of December, 19931,

By @\\ (A

DENNIS C. KARNOPP,
of Attorneys for Persy
Representative

[ O$B ¥67061
1

\

Page 1 - CERTIFICATE OF S8ERVICE

Marceau, Karnopp, Peiersen, Noteboom & Hubel
ATTORNEYS AT 1AW
Rivepointe One + 2ot Nw, g

Vall Street, Suite 300 . Berdd, Oregony 977011936 . (5703) 382.301




Post-Judgment simple
interast: par annus of ths principal amount of

0 previcusly awarded from l(n{ 6,
i988; and 9% per annum on the principal
amount of $5,729.62 from the date of this
Jjudgment until paid.

—— 08y ©F ' ., 189

AR PR ALY OF

I, Dennis €. Rarnopp, cartify that the informaticn contained
ét‘:j.ﬂ“ money judgment summary acourately raflects the judgment in
8 cause.

DATED this _30  aay of _M.‘y\

DENNIS €, KARNOPP, 0SB f§67081 .
Of Attorneys for l'hrlonal Roprumuti.vn

Page 3. JUDGHENY .~ N
th:,K:mq,p.Pet«sa\,Nmebm&Hubd

ATTURNRYS AT LAW .
Rinyiwe (i ¢ 1IN, Sl Qret. Sint S0 « Hevnd, ey O7IUL- 10468 - (LUK P T

NV 13 JdONIY MYIONV orrsaarces LY:ST 1E8T1-0L-27




of lgmat
s L da
. \

TY OF KLAMATH:  ss

»

STATE OF OREGON: COUN

Filed for record at request of
AD,1992 o 10334

in Vol.

I the

oclock A M. and duly recorded
on Page 2336 .

-~ County Clerk

.
of __QQ.__Lign_D_Q.Ekﬁ-‘——______ 2330

Evelyn Biehn
By W

FEE  $30.00




